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MONDAY 4 MARCH 2019

DIVISION 1
DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3
DIVISION 4 CIVIL TRIALS
20699/15  Khuliswa Mnyaka obo Unam Mnyaka vs Road Accident Fund Damages
5145/17 JTA Properties (Pty) Ltd vs Jakardi (Pty) Ltd Cancellation o
contract
9002/16 Johannes Jakobus Theunissen vs The Road Accident Fund Damages
12891/12  Robyn Ashleigh Brown vs The Road Accident Fund Damages
5031/11 Prellex 314 CC vs Black Hole Holdings CC Agreement
6021/16 Coenraad Eduard Terblanche vs Timotheus Pieter Voges
Agreement
2860/13 Freda Isaacs vs Mec Western Cape Education Department Damages
11528/12  Andrew Roger Martin vs The Road Accident Fund Damages
9963/18 International Fruit Genetics LLC vs Okran 38 (Pty) Ltd Judgment binding
& 1 other
15192/18  Ignatius Wilhelmien Ferreira Smit & 1 other vs Last will and
Schalk De Wet N.O. & 6 others testament inve
6498/17 Nathan Gordon Jenneker N.O. vs Frikkie Kastoor & 1 other Eviction
15800/18  Pikkewyntjie Properties CC vs Paulin Ndaya & 2 others Eviction
13657/15  Barbara Leisha Jane Nortje vs Richard Daniel Nortje Divorce
21360/16  Rameez Dalvie vs Nazley Aleker Parental Right
10825/14  Marcelle Terezakis vs Charalambos Harry Stylianos Terezakis Rule 43
18791/18  Dormell Properties 575 (Pty) Ltd vs The Member of the Executive Declaratory Order
Council for the Department of Transport
7386/11 Rhyn Van der Merwe vs Helena Du Toit Parental Right
CASE NO CRIMINAL TRIALS
DIVISION A (CC83/2017 SvsSLPetersen & 4 others
CC27/2018 Svs F Murphy & 6 others
DIVISION C CC40/2018 Svs A Pieters & 1 other



DIVISION D
DIVISION E

DIVISION F

DIVISION H

DIVISION I

DIVISION ]
DIVISION K

DIVISION L

S vs C De Kock

CC18/2018
CC9/2018
CC20/16
CC43/2018
CC51/2018
CC1/2018
CC80/2017
CC21/2018
CC38/16
CC49/17
CC38/18

S vs B Thimba & 3 others

Svs] Heyns & 1 other

Svs T A Mathabela & 14 others
S vs P Tsotetsi

S vs S Ntantiso & 1 other

S vs T Mtsholotsholo & 5 others
S vs M Fagan & 4 others

S vs K Bird

Svs L HD Simbarashe

S vs P Mtala

S vs R Groenewald

OUDTSHOORN CIRCUIT COURT

CC59/2018

S vs ] Mooi & 3 others

WORCESTER CIRCUIT COURT

CC24/2018

S vs M Saul

WORCESTER CIRCUIT COURT

CC41/2018

Svs L Swartz & 1 other



